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Reykjavík International Games 2020
Reykjavík, 24. - 26.1.2020

Event 1 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
24.01.2020 - 17:30 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

14 years and younger

1. Birnir Freyr Halfdanarsson 06 Sh 30.39 492 B
2. Mikkel Solhoey 06 Lambertseter SK 30.93 467 B
3. Andreas Debess 06 SuSvim 36.85 276 RIG

15 years and older

1. Kristinn Thorarinsson 96 Sunddeild Fjoelnis 27.08 696 A
2. Kolbeinn Hrafnkelsson 94 Sh 27.42 670 A
3. Brynjolfur Oli Karlsson 01 Sunddeild Breidabliks 28.14 620 A
4. Kristjan Gylfi Thorisson 00 Sunddeild Fjoelnis 28.99 567 A
5. Fannar Snavar Hauksson 04 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 29.49 539 A
6. Ludvig Holfve 03 Tureberg 29.67 529 A
7. Henrik Hermandsen Veiberg 01 Lambertseter SK 29.81 521 A
8. Flosi Omarsson 03 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 30.22 500 A
9. Aron Bjarki Jonsson 01 Sh 30.23 500 B

10. Yuk Pooi Oscar Lui 03 Lambertseter SK 30.27 498 B
11. Erik Tomter Ouren 03 Lambertseter SK 30.65 480 B
12. Bartal Debess 02 SuSvim 30.76 474 B
13. Martin Navelsaker Beitveit 03 Lambertseter SK 30.89 469 B
14. Edward Jensson 04 Sh 30.94 466 B
15. Gabriel Ari Tryggvarson 03 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 31.04 462 R
16. Sindri Andreas Bjarnason 01 Sundfelag Akraness 31.13 458 R
17. Julius Karl Maier 02 Sh 31.16 456
18. Sander Matoe Singsaas 04 Lambertseter SK 31.35 448
19. Ulfur Pall Andrason 04 Kr 31.40 446
20. Viktor Emil Sigtryggsson 00 Sundfelagid Odinn 31.55 440
21. Vebjoern Stenvold 04 Tromsoe 31.59 438
22. Christopher G. Augustsson 05 Lambertseter SK 31.61 437
23. Kristofer Atli Andersen 02 Sunddeild Breidabliks 31.64 436
24. Kasper Mathiesen Laskemoen 04 Lambertseter SK 31.70 433
25. Kevin Ky-Vinh Khuu 02 Lambertseter SK 31.80 429
26. Bjoergvin Arni Juliusson 01 Kr 32.07 419
27. Sveinn Eli Helgason 04 Sundfelagid Aegir 32.11 417
28. Kari Steinn Kjartansson 03 Sundfelagid Aegir 33.73 360
29. Erlend Damm-Johnsen 04 Lambertseter SK 34.32 341
30. Logi Freyr Arnarsson 03 Kr 34.35 341
31. Sigurdur Thrainn Sigurdsson 02 Umf Afturelding 34.70 330
32. Hans Jacob Hjelm 03 SuSvim 35.83 300 RIG
33. Andreas Agerbo Tonnesen 05 Nuuk 35.85 300 RIG
34. Hoegni Hoydal Thomassen 02 Havnar Svimjifelag 36.58 282 RIG
35. Teitur Winther 05 SuSvim 37.19 268 RIG
36. Hjoertur Ingvarsson S5 95 Ithrottafelagid Fjoerdur 52.18 97 RIG



Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017 Registered to Sundráð Reykjavíkur 26.01.2020 16:53 - Page 2

Reykjavík International Games 2020
Reykjavík, 24. - 26.1.2020

Event 2 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
24.01.2020 - 17:38 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

14 years and younger

1. Ylfa Asgerdur Eyjolfsdottir 06 Armann 35.14 452
2. Kine Solhjell Johansen 06 Lambertseter SK 35.46 440
3. Katla Maria Brynjarsdottir 07 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 35.68 432
4. Karen Osk Gisladottir 06 Sunddeild Breidabliks 36.40 407
5. Johanna Arna Gunnarsdottir 06 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 36.51 403
6. Ziza Alomerovic 07 Armann 36.78 394
7. Sunna Arnfinnsdottir 07 Armann 36.80 394
8. Athena Lif Thrastardottir 07 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 37.46 373 RIG
9. Sofia Toftegaard 06 Aegir Klaksvik 38.49 344 RIG

10. Roa Trygvadottir 08 Aegir Klaksvik 41.71 270 RIG

15 years and older

1. Mie Oe. Nielsen 96 Aalborg 29.44 769 A
2. Ingibjoerg Kristin Jonsdottir 93 Sh 29.64 754 A
3. Eyglo Osk Gustafsdottir 95 Sunddeild Fjoelnis 30.33 703 A
4. Steingerdur Hauksdottir 96 Sh 30.44 696 A
5. Signhild Joensen 00 Aegir Klaksvik 30.76 674 A
6. Elisabeth Erlendsdottir 05 Havnar Svimjifelag 31.36 636 A
7. Kristina I Skala 05 Havnar Svimjifelag 32.12 592 A
8. Celina Nguyen 05 Lambertseter SK 32.44 575 A
9. Kia Amalia Moerk 02 Lambertseter SK 32.47 573 B

10. Thorgerdur Osk Jonsdottir 03 Sh 32.48 573 B
11. Enya Ross Bustgaard 04 Lambertseter SK 32.53 570 B
12. Sophie Keser Bakken 05 Lambertseter SK 32.59 567 B
13. Katarina Robertsdottir 00 Sh 33.01 545 B
14. Julia Haeglund 03 Tureberg 33.15 539 B
15. Stefania Sigurthorsdottir 01 Sunddeild Breidabliks 33.27 533 B
16. Malene Fjeldstad 00 Tromsoe 33.34 529 B
17. Rebekka Valvik Christiansen 01 Lambertseter SK 33.48 523 R
18. Maren Helene Roesholm 01 Lambertseter SK 33.69 513 R
19. Dagbjoerg Hlif Olafsdottir 05 Sh 33.84 506
20. Astrid Eriksson 01 Tureberg 33.92 503
21. Jonna Joensen 05 Aegir Klaksvik 33.97 501
22. Cecilie Noergaard Frost 05 Aalborg 34.21 490

Yasemin Uzum 03 Tureberg 34.21 490
24. Oloef Kristin Isaksen 05 Sundfelagid Odinn 34.23 489
25. Mina Mai-Linh Khuu 05 Lambertseter SK 34.28 487

Katla Lif Olafsdottir 04 Sunddeild Fjoelnis 34.28 487
27. Emilia Sol Gudmundsdottir 02 Sundfelagid Aegir 34.31 486
28. Gudbjoerg Bjartey Gudmundsdottir 05 Sundfelag Akraness 34.59 474
29. Selma Holmer 04 Tureberg 34.63 472
30. Birgitta Ingolfsdottir 05 Sh 34.66 471

Briet Dalla Gunnarsdottir 04 Sh 34.66 471
32. Camilla Ottesen 00 Aalborg 34.89 462
33. Bjoerg Olavsdottir 03 Havnar Svimjifelag 35.07 455
34. Halla Margrét Baldursdottir 02 Kr 35.23 449
35. Eva Sol Gardarsdottir 03 Sundfelagid Odinn 35.29 446
36. Alexandra Tomasdottir 01 Sundfelagid Odinn 35.33 445
37. Thelma Lind Einarsdottir 05 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 35.82 427

Agnes Sortvik Hansen 05 Lambertseter SK 35.82 427
39. Birta Run Smaradottir 04 Umf Afturelding 35.92 423
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Reykjavík International Games 2020
Reykjavík, 24. - 26.1.2020

Event 2, Women, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, 15 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

40. Ragna Sigridur Ragnarsdottir 01 Sunddeild Breidabliks 36.11 417
41. Elin Christiansen 04 SuSvim 36.22 413
42. Ingibjoerg Svava Magnusardottir 05 Sundfelag Akraness 36.53 402
43. Maria Souma Poulsen 04 Havnar Svimjifelag 36.75 395
44. Rebekka Sif Omarsdottir 03 Sundfelagid Odinn 37.01 387 RIG
45. Bjoerk L. Soerensen 04 SuSvim 37.37 376 RIG
46. Arna Maren Johannesdottir 05 Sunddeild Fjoelnis 37.78 364 RIG
47. Athena Arnarsdottir 03 Sundfelagid Odinn 38.96 332 RIG
48. Sigridur Anita Rognvalsdottir S14 01 Ifr 39.04 330 RIG
49. Kristina Bragadottir 00 Armann 39.06 329 RIG
50. Gabriela Machlowic 98 Armann 39.34 322 RIG
51. Briet Bjoerk Palsdottir 04 Sundfelagid Odinn 40.97 285 RIG
52. Herdis Rut Gudbjartsdottir S14 04 Ithrottafelagid Fjoerdur 41.77 269 RIG
53. Solveig Agusta Aradottir 05 Armann 42.89 248 RIG
54. Anna Rosa Thrastardottir S14 04 Ithrottafelagid Fjoerdur 44.62 221 RIG
55. Katrin Magnea Finnsdottir 04 Sundfelagid Odinn 45.38 210 RIG
56. Tanya Johannsdottir S7 03 Ithrottafelagid Fjoerdur 49.56 161 RIG
57. Sonja Sigurdardottir S4SB 90 Ifr 1:06.12 67 RIG

Event 3 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
24.01.2020 - 17:53 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

14 years and younger

1. Mikkel Solhoey 06 Lambertseter SK 34.71 417
2. Andreas Debess 06 SuSvim 40.45 264 RIG
3. Sissu Petersen 07 Nuuk 41.87 238 RIG

15 years and older

1. Kristinn Thorarinsson 96 Sunddeild Fjoelnis 29.96 649 A
2. August Eriksson 04 Tureberg 30.05 643 A
3. Roland Toftum 98 SuSvim 30.19 635 A
4. Lawrence Langley 01 Aalborg 30.63 608 A
5. Dadi Bjoernsson 04 Sh 30.77 599 A
6. Rokur Trygvason 00 Aegir Klaksvik 31.16 577 A
7. Mathias Lindberg Laursen 03 Aalborg 31.55 556 A
8. Ingvar Orri Johannesson 04 Sunddeild Fjoelnis 32.30 518 A
9. Kari Snar Halldorsson 04 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 32.69 500 B

Timon Alexander Oeverby 05 Lambertseter SK 32.69 500 B
11. Snorri Dagur Einarsson 05 Sh 32.70 499 B
12. Rani Jacobsen 01 SuSvim 32.89 491 B
13. Daniel Steinn Davidsson 03 Sunddeild Breidabliks 32.99 486 B
14. Robert Isak Jonsson 01 Sh 33.02 485 B
15. Sander Matoe Singsaas 04 Lambertseter SK 33.38 469 B
16. Runolfur Thorlaksson 02 Armann 33.42 468 B
17. Sindri Andreas Bjarnason 01 Sundfelag Akraness 33.47 466 R
18. Thorbjoern Andrason 01 Kr 33.71 456 R
19. Niklas Jogvan Arge 04 Havnar Svimjifelag 33.76 454
20. Oskar Gauti Lund 99 Sunddeild Breidabliks 33.97 445
21. Holmsteinn Skorri Hallgrimsson 00 Sunddeild Fjoelnis 34.48 426
22. Baldur Logi Gautason 00 Sunddeild Fjoelnis 34.88 411
23. Heini Hansen 03 SuSvim 35.40 393
24. Runi Dahl 04 SuSvim 35.49 390
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Reykjavík International Games 2020
Reykjavík, 24. - 26.1.2020

Event 3, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, 15 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

25. Erlend Damm-Johnsen 04 Lambertseter SK 35.58 387
26. Hakon Alexander Magnusson 00 Sundfelagid Odinn 36.50 359
27. Stefan Elias Davidsson 03 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 36.76 351
28. Oern Kato Arnarsson 05 Sundfelagid Odinn 37.84 322
29. Roi Bech 01 SuSvim 37.90 320
30. Mads Emil Rahlff 05 Lambertseter SK 38.23 312 RIG
31. Hjoertur Ingvarsson S5 95 Ithrottafelagid Fjoerdur 1:11.30 48 RIG

Event 4 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
24.01.2020 - 17:59 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

14 years and younger

1. Kine Solhjell Johansen 06 Lambertseter SK 35.77 555 A
2. Katja Lilja Andriysdottir 06 Sh 38.41 448 R
3. Vigdis Tinna Hakonardottir 06 Sunddeild Breidabliks 39.44 414
4. Sofia Toftegaard 06 Aegir Klaksvik 39.65 407
5. Birna Isholm 06 Aegir Klaksvik 39.94 398
6. Matthildur Eir Valdimarsdottir 06 Sundfelagid Odinn 40.77 374 RIG
7. Julia Palmadottir 07 Armann 41.74 349 RIG
8. Ziza Alomerovic 07 Armann 42.00 342 RIG
9. Katla Mist Bragadottir 07 Armann 43.66 305 RIG

10. Roa Trygvadottir 08 Aegir Klaksvik 44.70 284 RIG
11. Isa Petersen 07 Nuuk 46.14 258 RIG

15 years and older

1. Silje Poll Mikkelborg 98 Lambertseter SK 33.40 682 A
2. Victoria Haahr Pallesen 02 Aalborg 34.06 643 A
3. Sunna Svanlaug Vilhjalmsdottir 00 Sh 34.91 597 A
4. Karen Mist Arngeirsdottir 00 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 34.98 593 A
5. Selma Lyamouri Flesche 05 Lambertseter SK 35.36 574 A
6. Rebekka Trygvadottir 04 Aegir Klaksvik 35.84 551 A
7. Agnes Sortvik Hansen 05 Lambertseter SK 36.33 529 A
8. Ingunn Jonsdottir 02 Sunddeild Fjoelnis 36.56 520 B
9. Mathilie Jensen Flatli 05 Tromsoe 36.61 517 B

10. Ronja Ro i Dimun 04 Havnar Svimjifelag 36.74 512 B
11. Gudbjoerg Bjartey Gudmundsdottir 05 Sundfelag Akraness 37.01 501 B
12. Amalia Nanna Juliusdottir 02 Sundfelagid Odinn 37.10 497 B
13. Mathilde Bager 05 Aalborg 37.22 492 B
14. Eydrid Mortensen 03 Havnar Svimjifelag 37.37 486 B
15. Herdis Birna Viggosdottir 04 Kr 37.69 474 B
16. Sara Arnoe 04 Tureberg 38.10 459 R
17. Nancy Nonskard Dam 05 Havnar Svimjifelag 38.92 431
18. Ellen Maja Sigurdardottir 05 Gestur 39.16 423
19. Mina Mai-Linh Khuu 05 Lambertseter SK 39.29 418
20. Ran Bjoernsdottir 05 Sundfelagid Aegir 39.52 411
21. Embla Karen Savarsdottir 04 Sundfelagid Odinn 39.57 410
22. Rebekka Marin Arngeirsdottir 05 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 39.85 401
23. Dagbjoert Lilja Danielsdottir 04 Sunddeild Voelsungs 39.93 399
24. Sara Aegisdottir 03 UMF Selfoss 40.78 374 RIG
25. Kolbrun Jonsdottir 95 Kr 40.79 374 RIG
26. Johanna Eidesgaard 04 Havnar Svimjifelag 41.84 346 RIG
27. Petra Nielsen 03 SuSvim 42.29 335 RIG
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Reykjavík International Games 2020
Reykjavík, 24. - 26.1.2020

Event 4, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, 15 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

28. Kristina Bragadottir 00 Armann 42.40 333 RIG
29. Elin Christiansen 04 SuSvim 42.72 325 RIG
30. Lea Midjord 02 SuSvim 43.86 301 RIG
31. Hallgerdur Hoeskuldsdottir 04 UMF Selfoss 44.65 285 RIG
32. Agnes Fjola Flosadottir 02 Sundfelagid Odinn 44.86 281 RIG
33. Maria Clausen Petursdottir 04 Hamar 47.76 233 RIG

Event 5 Men, 400m Medley Open
24.01.2020 - 18:06 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

14 years and younger

1. Bergur Fafnir Bjarnason 06 Sh 5:09.21 490
50m: 31.73 31.73 150m: 1:49.31 40.17 250m: 3:14.20 46.42 350m: 4:35.32 34.65

100m: 1:09.14 37.41 200m: 2:27.78 38.47 300m: 4:00.67 46.47 400m: 5:09.21 33.89

DSQ Sissu Petersen 07 Nuuk RIG
D8 - Didn't touch the wall at the finish while on the back position (SW 6.5)

Open

1. Viktor B. Bromer 93 Aalborg 4:38.01 674
50m: 27.43 27.43 150m: 1:35.67 36.84 250m: 2:52.62 39.84 350m: 4:06.52 33.46

100m: 58.83 31.40 200m: 2:12.78 37.11 300m: 3:33.06 40.44 400m: 4:38.01 31.49

2. Aron Thor Jonsson 02 Sh 4:44.58 629
50m: 30.28 30.28 150m: 1:43.04 38.39 250m: 2:59.00 36.86 350m: 4:11.16 33.74

100m: 1:04.65 34.37 200m: 2:22.14 39.10 300m: 3:37.42 38.42 400m: 4:44.58 33.42

3. Nicolas Blanch 97 Aalborg 4:47.84 607
50m: 28.55 28.55 150m: 1:39.97 38.27 250m: 2:59.17 41.00 350m: 4:15.91 34.33

100m: 1:01.70 33.15 200m: 2:18.17 38.20 300m: 3:41.58 42.41 400m: 4:47.84 31.93

4. Patrik Viggo Vilbergsson 02 Sunddeild Breidabliks 4:48.22 605
50m: 28.54 28.54 150m: 1:38.61 37.47 250m: 2:59.41 43.58 350m: 4:16.42 33.06

100m: 1:01.14 32.60 200m: 2:15.83 37.22 300m: 3:43.36 43.95 400m: 4:48.22 31.80

5. Elias Kristensen 03 Lambertseter SK 4:49.48 597
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:44.21 39.56 250m: 3:01.39 38.38 350m: 4:16.11 34.13

100m: 1:04.65 35.10 200m: 2:23.01 38.80 300m: 3:41.98 40.59 400m: 4:49.48 33.37

6. Benjamin Ernesto Aaron Hajdarpasic 02 Lambertseter SK 4:54.53 567
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:41.68 37.79 250m: 3:02.16 43.31 350m: 4:21.54 34.76

100m: 1:03.89 34.34 200m: 2:18.85 37.17 300m: 3:46.78 44.62 400m: 4:54.53 32.99

7. Aron Fannar Kristinarson 03 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 4:57.14 552
50m: 30.65 30.65 150m: 1:45.96 39.28 250m: 3:06.14 42.14 350m: 4:23.35 34.42

100m: 1:06.68 36.03 200m: 2:24.00 38.04 300m: 3:48.93 42.79 400m: 4:57.14 33.79

8. Bartal E. Eidesgaard 03 Havnar Svimjifelag 4:59.37 540
50m: 29.79 29.79 150m: 1:44.84 39.99 250m: 3:05.55 42.22 350m: 4:25.23 35.91

100m: 1:04.85 35.06 200m: 2:23.33 38.49 300m: 3:49.32 43.77 400m: 4:59.37 34.14

9. Snar Llorens Sigurdsson 02 Sundfelag Akraness 4:59.42 540
50m: 29.99 29.99 150m: 1:47.87 41.79 250m: 3:08.24 41.34 350m: 4:25.77 34.88

100m: 1:06.08 36.09 200m: 2:26.90 39.03 300m: 3:50.89 42.65 400m: 4:59.42 33.65

10. Alexander Logi Jonsson 04 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 5:00.92 532
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:47.65 38.28 250m: 3:07.30 41.61 350m: 4:26.53 36.16

100m: 1:09.37 37.26 200m: 2:25.69 38.04 300m: 3:50.37 43.07 400m: 5:00.92 34.39

11. Veigar Hrafn Sigthorsson 05 Sh 5:00.96 531
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m: 1:44.83 38.93 250m: 3:07.14 45.30 350m: 4:27.70 34.80

100m: 1:05.90 35.94 200m: 2:21.84 37.01 300m: 3:52.90 45.76 400m: 5:00.96 33.26
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Reykjavík International Games 2020
Reykjavík, 24. - 26.1.2020

Event 5, Men, 400m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

12. Bergur Fafnir Bjarnason 06 Sh 5:09.21 490
50m: 31.73 31.73 150m: 1:49.31 40.17 250m: 3:14.20 46.42 350m: 4:35.32 34.65

100m: 1:09.14 37.41 200m: 2:27.78 38.47 300m: 4:00.67 46.47 400m: 5:09.21 33.89

13. Kasper Mathiesen Laskemoen 04 Lambertseter SK 5:09.86 487
50m: 31.56 31.56 150m: 1:49.76 40.68 250m: 3:15.32 46.83 350m: 4:36.11 34.02

100m: 1:09.08 37.52 200m: 2:28.49 38.73 300m: 4:02.09 46.77 400m: 5:09.86 33.75

14. Timon Alexander Oeverby 05 Lambertseter SK 5:10.38 484
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:52.10 41.46 250m: 3:14.49 42.25 350m: 4:35.26 36.58

100m: 1:10.64 38.56 200m: 2:32.24 40.14 300m: 3:58.68 44.19 400m: 5:10.38 35.12

15. Mario Sommerseth-Martinez 04 Tromsoe 5:14.23 467
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:46.71 40.68 250m: 3:11.71 45.15 350m: 4:37.92 39.35

100m: 1:06.03 35.51 200m: 2:26.56 39.85 300m: 3:58.57 46.86 400m: 5:14.23 36.31

16. Daniel Steinn Davidsson 03 Sunddeild Breidabliks 5:15.86 460
50m: 33.38 33.38 150m: 1:58.22 44.67 250m: 3:20.11 39.70 350m: 4:39.98 37.36

100m: 1:13.55 40.17 200m: 2:40.41 42.19 300m: 4:02.62 42.51 400m: 5:15.86 35.88

17. Sebastien Louis Fouilloux 03 Lambertseter SK 5:16.60 456
50m: 31.23 31.23 150m: 1:48.86 41.88 250m: 3:14.49 44.46 350m: 4:38.53 39.43

100m: 1:06.98 35.75 200m: 2:30.03 41.17 300m: 3:59.10 44.61 400m: 5:16.60 38.07

18. Daniel Lukas Tomasson 04 Sh 5:22.97 430
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:53.42 42.81 250m: 3:23.73 48.02 350m: 4:48.12 35.76

100m: 1:10.61 38.12 200m: 2:35.71 42.29 300m: 4:12.36 48.63 400m: 5:22.97 34.85

19. Hilmir Snar Lunddal Runarsson 03 Sh 5:23.37 428
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:51.02 42.60 250m: 3:19.41 46.67 350m: 4:45.89 38.69

100m: 1:08.42 36.45 200m: 2:32.74 41.72 300m: 4:07.20 47.79 400m: 5:23.37 37.48

20. Gudmundur Halldorsson 04 Sunddeild Breidabliks 5:26.07 418
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:56.21 44.95 250m: 3:27.59 47.88 350m: 4:51.68 35.15

100m: 1:11.26 38.73 200m: 2:39.71 43.50 300m: 4:16.53 48.94 400m: 5:26.07 34.39

21. Olafur Breki Gudnason 03 Sundfelagid Aegir 5:27.03 414
50m: 33.08 33.08 150m: 1:57.62 43.84 250m: 3:28.13 47.44 350m: 4:50.82 35.40

100m: 1:13.78 40.70 200m: 2:40.69 43.07 300m: 4:15.42 47.29 400m: 5:27.03 36.21

22. Jon Ingi Halldorsson 04 Sunddeild Breidabliks 5:27.47 412
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:57.30 45.72 250m: 3:28.91 47.61 350m: 4:52.23 35.80

100m: 1:11.58 38.44 200m: 2:41.30 44.00 300m: 4:16.43 47.52 400m: 5:27.47 35.24

23. Jonas Atli Palsson 03 Sh 5:29.07 406
50m: 30.88 30.88 150m: 1:52.74 42.75 250m: 3:23.68 48.29 350m: 4:51.39 38.58

100m: 1:09.99 39.11 200m: 2:35.39 42.65 300m: 4:12.81 49.13 400m: 5:29.07 37.68

24. Kari Steinn Kjartansson 03 Sundfelagid Aegir 5:31.19 399
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:54.79 41.49 250m: 3:27.51 52.25 350m: 4:56.38 37.25

100m: 1:13.30 40.19 200m: 2:35.26 40.47 300m: 4:19.13 51.62 400m: 5:31.19 34.81

25. Niklas Jogvan Arge 04 Havnar Svimjifelag 5:31.91 396
50m: 33.23 33.23 150m: 1:59.02 47.36 250m: 3:29.89 43.73 350m: 4:54.48 39.01

100m: 1:11.66 38.43 200m: 2:46.16 47.14 300m: 4:15.47 45.58 400m: 5:31.91 37.43

26. Markus Mar Hilmarsson 05 Sh 5:42.92 359
50m: 33.62 33.62 150m: 1:59.92 47.47 250m: 3:33.83 49.41 350m: 5:03.81 41.02

100m: 1:12.45 38.83 200m: 2:44.42 44.50 300m: 4:22.79 48.96 400m: 5:42.92 39.11

DSQ Sissu Petersen 07 Nuuk RIG
D8 - Didn't touch the wall at the finish while on the back position (SW 6.5)
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Reykjavík International Games 2020
Reykjavík, 24. - 26.1.2020

Event 6 Women, 400m Medley Open
24.01.2020 - 18:39 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

14 years and younger

1. Johanna Brynja Runarsdottir 06 Sh 5:40.16 480
50m: 34.19 34.19 150m: 1:57.93 44.07 250m: 3:30.98 50.01 350m: 5:00.56 39.24

100m: 1:13.86 39.67 200m: 2:40.97 43.04 300m: 4:21.32 50.34 400m: 5:40.16 39.60

2. Elisabet Johannesdottir 06 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 5:43.06 468
50m: 34.74 34.74 150m: 2:01.42 44.88 250m: 3:34.75 50.37 350m: 5:05.14 40.04

100m: 1:16.54 41.80 200m: 2:44.38 42.96 300m: 4:25.10 50.35 400m: 5:43.06 37.92

3. Johanna Arna Gunnarsdottir 06 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 5:57.40 413
50m: 35.50 35.50 150m: 2:04.33 44.10 250m: 3:41.86 54.02 350m: 5:17.13 40.14

100m: 1:20.23 44.73 200m: 2:47.84 43.51 300m: 4:36.99 55.13 400m: 5:57.40 40.27

Open

1. Astrid Julie Halvorsen 01 Lambertseter SK 5:00.39 697
50m: 31.51 31.51 150m: 1:46.98 39.85 250m: 3:10.27 44.68 350m: 4:28.12 33.29

100m: 1:07.13 35.62 200m: 2:25.59 38.61 300m: 3:54.83 44.56 400m: 5:00.39 32.27

2. Line Joergensen Bruun 95 Aalborg 5:01.35 690
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:48.10 38.76 250m: 3:10.94 43.35 350m: 4:28.36 33.63

100m: 1:09.34 37.37 200m: 2:27.59 39.49 300m: 3:54.73 43.79 400m: 5:01.35 32.99

3. Var E. Eidesgaard 01 Havnar Svimjifelag 5:07.78 648
50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:49.50 41.72 250m: 3:14.31 45.21 350m: 4:35.04 35.12

100m: 1:07.78 35.95 200m: 2:29.10 39.60 300m: 3:59.92 45.61 400m: 5:07.78 32.74

4. Maria Fanney Kristjansdottir 00 Sh 5:07.81 647
50m: 31.96 31.96 150m: 1:49.60 41.21 250m: 3:12.57 42.74 350m: 4:33.13 36.30

100m: 1:08.39 36.43 200m: 2:29.83 40.23 300m: 3:56.83 44.26 400m: 5:07.81 34.68

5. Eva Margret Falsdottir 05 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 5:17.00 593
50m: 33.62 33.62 150m: 1:55.85 42.16 250m: 3:18.22 41.17 350m: 4:39.75 38.57

100m: 1:13.69 40.07 200m: 2:37.05 41.20 300m: 4:01.18 42.96 400m: 5:17.00 37.25

6. Cecilie Noergaard Frost 05 Aalborg 5:17.99 587
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:49.09 40.89 250m: 3:16.91 48.36 350m: 4:42.30 36.67

100m: 1:08.20 36.85 200m: 2:28.55 39.46 300m: 4:05.63 48.72 400m: 5:17.99 35.69

7. Stefania Sigurthorsdottir 01 Sunddeild Breidabliks 5:22.63 562
50m: 33.93 33.93 150m: 1:57.69 42.70 250m: 3:24.37 45.52 350m: 4:46.70 36.83

